PMC 327 070228
INSTRUCTION AND PARTS MANUAL
MODEL PL5 BOOM SWINGER
PLANETARY HYDRAULIC WINCH
PULLMASTER  WINCH  CORPORATION
8247-130th Street, Surrey, B.C. V3W 7X4, Canada
Telephone:  604-594-4444    Fax:  604-591-7332
Website: www.pullmaster.com

Describes features not identified by preceding codes
PL 5 X - XX X - XX - XX - XXXX
EXPLANATION OF MODEL CODING
PAGE 4 327  REV.011707
Performance specifications of PL5 Boom Swinger are based on standard hydraulic motor, gear ratio and
cable drum with 7/16 inch diameter wire rope. Performance specification for winches supplied with optional
motors are provided in attached supplement.
CABLE DRUM DIMENSIONS (STANDARD DRUM):
Barrel Diameter 7.38 in 187 mm
Flange Diameter 11.00 in 279 mm
Barrel Length (x 2) 4.81 in 122 mm
CABLE STORAGE CAPACITY:
Size of wire rope Per side 1st layer (per side)
1/8 in 1013 ft 309 m 60 ft 18 m
3/16 in 492 ft 150 m 42 ft 13 m
1/4 in 256 ft 78 m 30 ft 9 m
5/16 in 160 ft 49 m 26 ft 8 m
3/8 in 115 ft 35 m 22 ft 7 m
7/16 in 81 ft 25 m 20 ft 6 m
1/2 in 74 ft 23 m 18 ft 5 m
MAXIMUM OPERATING PRESSURE: 2100 psi 145 bar
MAXIMUM OPERATING VOLUME: 24 (US) gpm 91 l/min
MINIMUM OPERATING VOLUME: 8 (US) gpm 30 l/min
DRUM TORQUE AT MAXIMUM PRESSURE: 17,578 lb-in 1986 Nm
DRUM RPM AT MAXIMUM VOLUME: 60 rpm
LINE PULL AT MAXIMUM PRESSURE:
Bare drum 4500 lb 20.0 kN
Full drum 3485 lb 15.5 kN
LINE SPEED AT MAXIMUM VOLUME:
Bare drum 123 fpm 37 m/min
Full drum 167 fpm 51 m/min
PERMISSIBLE SYSTEM BACK PRESSURE
AT MOTOR RETURN PORT: 65 psi 4.5 bar
PERMISSIBLE PRESSURE
AT BRAKE HOUSING SAFETY VALVE: 100 psi               7 bar
LUBRICATING OIL: Refer to RECOMMENDATIONS for viscosity and instructions.
Volume required:   0.5 (US) gal   (1.9 litre)
SPECIFICATIONS
PAGE 5327  REV.011707
PG-BOOMSWINGER-PL5
PERFORMANCE GRAPHS
Performance graphs are based on standard hydraulic motor, gear ratio and cable drum with 7/16 inch
diameter rope.
FULL DRUM 7620
6116
4512
308
154
1241800
1041500
831200
62900
41600
21300
BARE DRUM
FULL DRUM
LINE  PULL - kN
LINE SPEED - m/min
BARE DRUM
2100
0
24
0
450037503000225015007500
0 3.3 6.7 10.0 13.3 16.7 20.0
145
0
LINE  PULL - lb
LINE PULL VS. OIL PRESSURE
O
IL